Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 07/08/24
SPEC.2047.A.0820
R Series - 2RDI
2” Suspended Direct/Indirect Lighting Linear System

Weight lbs (kg) 2.2 lbs/ft (1 kg/ft)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance DimensionsPhotometrics
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 07/08/24
SPEC.2047.A.0820
R Series - 2RDI
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Length
LED
 Technology
Direct Lumens
(Per Foot)
Indirect Lumens
(Per Foot) Lens Voltage
Color
Temperature Position
Indirect
Distribution
2RDI - 2”
Width
2 - 2’ Length1
3 - 3’ Length
4 - 4’ Length
5 - 5’ Length
6 - 6’ Length
7 - 7’ Length
8 - 8’ Length
CHO -2’x2’
Horizontal
Corner
LED   3L - 350 Lumens
5L - 500 Lumens
7L - 700 Lumens
10L - 1,000 Lumens
3L - 350 Lumens
5L - 500 Lumens
7L - 700 Lumens
10L - 1,000 Lumens
LF - Frosted
Diffuse
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120V-277V)
HV - High
Voltage (347V)
27 - 2700K2
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K2
S - Starter (1 SFK, 1 NFK, & 1 End Cap)
J - Joiner (1 NFK)
E - Ender (1 NFK & 1 End Cap)
I - Individual (1 SFK, 1 NFK, & 2 End Cap)
*Note
SFK - Starter Feed Kit
NFK - Non-Feed Kit
Blank - Lambertian
B - Batwing
Fixture Series Width Description Color
2RDI - EP 2" Cable Mount Endplate kit (2 per) WHT, BLK, MSV
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: 2RDI   4   LED  06L   LF   UE   40   WHT
ENDPLATES (Replacement Parts Only)
Ceiling
Attachment
Fixture
Finish
Cord
Color
Canopy
Color
Cable
Suspension Length Options
HC - Hard Ceiling
1C - 15/16” Tee Clip
9C - 9/16” Tee Clip
SC - Screw Slot Clip

4 - EH is required if emergency circuit traverses multiple fixtures
ACCESSORY TABLE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SMP   SC   36   W   W
Canopy
Connections
Canopy Connections
SFK
EP
NFK NFK NFKSFK
EP
EP EPIndividual Continuous Run
Includes:
• Fixture
• Feed Kit (SFK)
• Non-Feed Kit (NFK)
• End Plate Kit (EP - Contains 2)
Includes:
• Fixtures
• Feed Kit (SFK)
• Non-Feed Kit (NFK)
• End Plate Kit (EP - Contains 2)
Example of a typical fixture application with hardware
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/4 Rev. 07/08/24
SPEC.2047.A.0820
R Series - 2RDI
PERFORMANCE
Back to Quick Links
DELIVERED LUMENS PER FOOT - Lambertian
Size Output (Direct and Indirect) Total Lumens/foot Lumens Direct Lumens Indirect Wattage Lumens/Watt
2”
03L 758 379 379 25.05 W 121 lm/W
05L 1,019 517 502 33.15 W 123 lm/W
07L 1,519 764 755 50.63 W 120 lm/W
10L 2,023 1,010 1,013 68.79 W 118 lm/W
DELIVERED LUMENS PER FOOT - Batwing
Size Output (Direct and Indirect) Total Lumens/foot Lumens Direct Lumens Indirect Wattage Lumens/Watt
2”
03L 742 379 363 25.05 W 121 lm/W
05L 1,007 517 491 33.15 W 123 lm/W
07L 1,529 764 764 50.63 W 120 lm/W
10L 1,987 1,009 978 68.79 W 118 lm/W
*LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
PHOTOMETRICS
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. As specified by IESNA LM-79-08
the entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
See http://www.lsi-industries.com/products/led-lighting-solutions.aspx for detailed photometric data.
2RDI-04-LED-07L-07L-LF-UE-40
LAMBERTIAN
2RDI-04-LED-07L-07L-LF-UE-40-B
BATWING
Back to Quick Links
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-20 465.2 7.70
0-30 961.6 15.80
0-40 1,523.8 25.10
0-60 2,519.3 41.50
0-80 3,010.6 49.50
0-90 3,057.4 50.30
10-90 2,934.5 48.30
20-40 1,058.5 17.40
20-50 1,600.1 26.30
40-70 1,316.9 21.70
60-80 491.3 8.10
70-80 170.0 2.80
80-90 46.7 0.80
90-110 261.0 4.30
90-120 610.5 10.00
90-130 1,080.2 17.80
90-150 2,151.4 35.40
90-180 3,019.2 49.70